Installation Instructions
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Part 15503D
ﬂ& 1500 Drink Holder Mount

(ACCESSORIES),

NOTE: Read Instructions Carefully before Installing

Qty Description

Driver Bike- Buoy mount bracket, plated

#8-32 x %" button socket head screw, plated
#8-32 hex acorn nut, plated

6-1.0 x 45mm button socket head screw, plated
#8 flat washer, plated
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1. Place your motorcycle on its center stand. Remove the two 6mm socket head screws from
the clutch or brake lever perch, of your choice.

2. Place the new 6mm bolts through the bracket and the spacers, insert it through the lever
perch as shown, and tighten properly.

3. Using the two 8-32 x %4” screw, washers, and acorn nuts, mount the clip from the drink
holder onto the bracket as shown.

4. The drink cup may be attached or removed from the clip by slipping the swivel head in or
out of the slot in the clip.

NOTE: The driver Bike-Buoy bracket may be attached to the left or right side of the bars as long
as the bracket is placed so that the angle is towards the center of the bars away from the
controls.

Use mounting bracket
from your drink holder kit.

Learn more about motorcycle mugs & beverage holders we have.


https://www.motorcycleid.com/beverage-mugs-holders.html
https://www.motorcycleid.com/add-on-accessories/

